Rockhampton: 09 August 2022
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19:15 | Maiden 407m
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NAME

SPot On Hudson
Black D
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Akimbo

w/-m BlackD

Systems Down
Black B

Broombrae Blaze
Black D

Rev Up Rust
Black D P y

No Name Girl
Wh & Blk B

Baby Thor
Black D

E Thriller Strike
Black B
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19:55 | NOV 407m
19:55 09 Aug
NAME

Ninetdxmile Bull
Dark Bdl D

Guru Bart
Wh & Blk D

Ange's Girl
Blue B

Eden Avenue
Brindle B
Vacant Box

Double Buck
Black D

Sir Diamond
Black D

Fleur De Belle
Black B
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TRAINER

Trent Thorley
Garry Cluse

Clinton Thompson
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli

La Reina Ottermann
Craig Emery

Steven Boody

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Darren Taylor
Steven Boody
Mark Bube

Andrew Suli

Craig Emery
Garry Cluse

Raymond Young

Kennel closes 18:30

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST 4

4234

2452

6333

3452

766

2426

623

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

BEST T/D

24.03

25.78

24.40

24.46

24.54

24,93

24.60

24.77

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST 4

1

1123

6678

5637

3518

4655

F563

BEST T/D

24.32

23.86

24.85

24.58

24.41

24.72

24.76

19:35

Sky Racing
Maiden 407m
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19:35 09 Aug

NAME

In The City
Black B

Hooked On In

Black B

Spot On Thyra (SCR)
Ninet¥mile Kobe
Brindle

Vacant Box

Zipping Ariarne
BIacEB 8

Double Tara
Black B

Miss San Cisco
Lt BdI B

R4
20:15

NOV 407m

20:1509 Aug

NAME

Calm Sea
Fawn B

Dynamic One
Black D

Jayhawks
Red Fwn B

Farmor Fate
Black B

Vacant Box
Chips In
Wh & Blk D

Farmor Bends
Black D

Goody Goody Y
Soogy Goody Yum

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

La Reina Ottermann
Juanita Thompson
Trent Thorley

Darren Taylor

Clinton Thompson
Craig Emery

David Raines

Diplock's Collision Repair Centre

TRAINER

Ken Boody
Gary Weeding
Juanita Thompson

Michelle Brider

Dallas Beckett
Pete Payne

Jeff Kuhl

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
586 24.68
3387 24.63
2374 2413
374 24.48
855 24.90
2658 24.94
7654  25.06
PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4563 NBT
4523 24.36
5655 24.18
7648  25.25
212 24.02
7344 2437
2888 24.30
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Rockhampton: 09 August 2022

R5

20:35

20:3509 Aug

NAME

Angel Harks
Brindle B

Mia Magic
Black B
Vacant Box

Dixie Gambles
Black B

Friend Lee's Boy (SCR)

Vacant Box

Destructive Riot
Brindle D

Spot On Harper
Bgck B P

[

E

3
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5
6
7
8
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R7 Wendy Mulry Travel
21:15 | 4th Grade 407m
21:1509 Aug
NAME

Velocity Tamika
Black B

Exit Plan
Black D

Until Late
Wh & Blk B

Perfect Mate
Black B

Velocity Nora
Black B

Won't Win Larson
Black D

Power By
Brindle B

SPot On Albert
Blue B

Suite Nita
Black B

Rocky Feed & Seed
4th/5th Grade 510m

TRAINER

Rob Weeding

Darren Taylor

Ken Boody

Ken Boody

Ken Boody

Trent Thorley

TRAINER

Peta Boon

Clinton Thompson
Rob Weeding

Ken Boody

Peta Boon

Ken Boody
Juanita Thompson
Trent Thorley

Craig Emery

Kennel closes 18:30

PRIZE MONEY
$3,400

$2,210 - $680 - $340 - $170
$2.2K - $680 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

1857

1112

1125

5662

5551

6153

PRIZE MONEY
$2,300

BEST T/D

30.80

NBT

29.83

30.39

30.24

30.53

$1,495 - $460 - $230 - $115
$1.4K - $460 - $230 - $110

LAST 4

1155

6221

2617

8152

1334

6235

1831

5223

7688
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BEST T/D

23.95

23.78

24.07

24.01

24.19

23.94

23.67

23.58

24.07
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Dinky Di Web Design
R/W 510m
20:55 09 Aug

NAME

Nomad Road
Black B

Bla

Flo¥%'s Fury

C

Social Impact
Brindle B

Capacitor
Black D

Zi
Bl

aci

ping Fern

Shakey Count
Blue B Y untry

Yuri Magic
Blue BdI D

Wh

Jet's Image

&BIkD

Swift Anna
Black B

Pressure
Black D

x
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TRAINER

Darren Taylor
Paul Burgess
David Raines
Garry Cluse
Clinton Thompson
Neville Jackson
Steven Boody
Craig Emery
Andrew Suli

Andrew Suli

Newsxpress Richardson Road

Best 8 407m
21:3509 Aug

NAME

Swift Twitch
Black B

First Black Jack
Black D

Mexicali Jane
Black B

Zippins i

Canary Wharf
Brindlerg

Frapcis Geoffrey
D

Blacl

Black Baccara
Black

B

Red Card Bob

Wh

& Blue D

TRAINER

Dallas Beckett
Ken Boody
Gary Weeding
Ken Boody
Jeff Kuhl
Dallas Beckett
Mark Bube

Jeff Kuhl

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,200

$2,080 - $640 - $320 - $160

$2K - $640 - $320 - $160
LAST4  BESTT/D
2233 30.76
1533 30.90
1731 NBT
4452 30.69
3543 30.85
3321 30.62
2115 30.52
5715 30.52
4345 30.82
6847 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$2,500

$1,625 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.6K - $500 - $250 - $120
LAST4  BESTT/D
2615 23.67
1112 23.46
4414 23.85
4221 23.44
7245 23.68
4226 23.51
6811 23.88
6617 23.77
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Rockhampton: 09 August 2022

21:55

Tab 5th Grade H
5th Grade 407m
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21:5509 Aug

NAME

Paddy Harks
Brindle D

Erskin Boy
Black D

Mean Niece
Blue BdI B

Surreal
Black B

Foxy One
wh &BdI B

Double Steel

Black D

Petite Olga
Brindle B

Spot On Ginger
B!?ndle B 8

Enrique Fernando
Blue D

Our Anneeka
Black B

R11

22:35

5th Grade 407m
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22:3509 Aug

NAME
Suited It
Black D

Velocity Justice
Brindle B

Suite Lexie
Red Fwn B

Easy Eddie
Dark Bdl D

Zipping Raven
Sk o
County Mist

Blue B

Tralee Tristan
Black D

Hear Footsteps
Red Bdl D

Enrique Fernando
Blue D

Mean Sam
Blue D

TRAINER

Gary Weeding
Andrew Suli
Andrew Suli

Mark Bube

Ken Boody

Craig Emery

La Reina Ottermann
Trent Thorley
Dallas Beckett

Neville Jackson

Garrard's Horse and Hound 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Andrew Suli

David Raines
Craig Emery
Garry Cluse
Clinton Thompson
Neville Jackson
Andrew Suli
Raymond Young
Dallas Beckett

Andrew Suli

Kennel closes 18:30

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K-$420-$210 - $100

LAST 4

4343

5323

7888

4655

5548

6788

7734

3133

4488

5777

PRIZE MONEY
$2,100

BEST T/D

23.94

24.03

24.34

24.18

23.91

24.42

23.82

24.01

24.15

24.20

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100

LAST 4

2114

8775

8745

5264

5622

6732

4754

2267

4488

7848
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BEST T/D

24.05

2412

24.07

24.37

23.87

23.94

24.32

23.92

24.15

24.08
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22:12 09 Aug

NAME
Scandalise
Black D

Dr. Kammi
Black B

Blazing Brothers
Black D

Perfect Pacific
Blue B

Lachie's Girl
Brindle B

Double Espresso
Black D

Calla Ebony
Black B

Spot On Lads
Brindle D

Enrique Fernando
Blue D

Mean Sam
Blue D
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5th Grade 407m
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NAME

Be Like Oliver
Black D

Hooper
Brindle D

Again
Brindle B

Ring Me
Black B

First Sli
Black D P

Farmor Toyota's
Black B
Disney Cool

Black B

Sienna's Ace
Black B

Mean Sam
Blue D

Our Anneeka
Black B

Sky Racing 5th Grade H

Rocky Feed & Seed 5th

TRAINER

Neville Jackson
Clinton Thompson
Gary Weeding
Steven Boody
Andrew Suli

Jeff Kuhl

Andrew Suli

Trent Thorley
Dallas Beckett

Andrew Suli

Grade H

TRAINER

Dallas Beckett
Andrew Suli

Craig Emery

Ken Boody
Juanita Thompson
Pete Payne

David Raines
Andrew Suli
Andrew Suli

Neville Jackson
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TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105

$1.3K-$420-$210- $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7563 24.11
1232 2418
5677 24.21
2114 23.82
3634 24.00
5535 24.19
4266 24.20
1521 23.92
4488 24.15
7848 24.08

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,365 - $420 - $210 - $105

$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6431 24.09
1477 24.04
8668 24.08
1121 23.71
4232 23.87
7764 24.57
6538 24.52
1343 24.01
7848 24.08
5777 24.20
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